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Lp Położenie 
budynku 

Nr 
budynku 

Nr 
lokalu 

Nr  
działki 
Arkusz 
mapy 
Obręb 

Pow. lokalu 
w m2 

pow. mieszk./ 
pow. przynal. 

Udział 
w 

nieruchomości 
wspólnej 

Liczba 
sprzedanych 

lokali w 
budynku 

Liczba 
lokali w 
budynku 

1. Gimnazjalna 5 2 
24/5 24/10 

AM-5 
0005 

55,29 
7,85 

16,62 1 5 

2. 
Ludomira 

Różyckiego 
5 85 

86/2 
AM-20 
0060 

43,30 1,22 83 90 

3. 
Sebastiana 
Klonowica 

11 4 
79/2 

AM-59 
0028 

55,85 5,22 9 10 

4. Wrzosowa 35 3 
290 

AM-3 
0026 

70,05 26,47 0 4 

5. Wolności 170 5 
5 

AM-3 
0009 

53,75 
11,72 

15,39 3 5 
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